Institute Name :: Miranda House

India Rankings ID 2020

Discipline

MultiDisciplinary (UG)

Parameter

Placement

3A.GPHE

S.No. |Academic Year

Name of the Company

Number of
Students
recruited

Minimum
salary
Offered

Maximum
salary Offered

Average salary
Offered

Median salary
Offered

1 2018-19

ABP News Network

1

200000

1770000

534375

465000

DE Shaw & CO.

HDFC Bank

BRICS Chamber of Commerce and Industry

HungerBox

SBI

Andhra Bank

Railway Hospital

ICICI Bank

Nurtr

Muse Management

Bulbul shop Application, Delhi

In Parliament Office

MSL India (Public Affairs Team)

Faze Management, Mumbai

Oberoi Group of Hotels

Shalom public school

Thomson Digitals (India Today Group)

ZS Associates

2 2017-18

Air Bnb

102000

700000

330000

337000

Amazon

British Council

SMC insurance Company

Ashoka University

BTS

BYJU's - The Learning Application

Deloitte

DSSC

Eckovation

GENPACT

Malik Music Event

MASH Project

Ministry of Youth affairs

Music Band

Nazariya

Private Teaching

Ping ART

Rashtra Manch/National Forum

RJ, Aakashvani

Rovyal Bank of Scotland

SH CONSULTANTS

SmartAnalyst

SMC insurance Company

Stage Show

Talerang

Tata Consultancy

Vinayak Hospital

‘Wordsworth Project

Youth Ki Awaz

NS U U U (U U U U U U U (U NS FOUY JUNIY U U U (U NI U U U U U (R [ U U Uy Uy 5N 0 O N ) 5 [y (U [OY (G 0y Uiy jUby [P iy iy puy




2016-17

Teach For India Fellowship

180000

780000

355735

320000

KPMG

PNB

PwC

Flexing It

iDiscover.me

91Spring Board

Times of India

Hindustan Unilever

American Express

Only Much Louder,

Event Management

Tara, Ngo

BYJU'S Pvt. Lmt.

Tuition Centre

EY

music teacher
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Office coordinator SNS care skill academy
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