India Rankings ID 2020								
Discipline	MultiDisciplinary (UG)					7		
Parameter	Placement							
3A.GPHE	S.No.	Academic Year	Name of the Company	Number of Students recruited	Minimum salary Offered	Maximum salary Offered	Average salary Offered	Median salar Offered
	1	2018-19	ABP News Network	1	200000	1770000	534375	465000
			DE Shaw & CO.	1				
			HDFC Bank	1				
			BRICS Chamber of Commerce and Industry	1				
			HungerBox	2				
			SBI	1				
			Andhra Bank	1				
			Railway Hospital	1				
			ICICI Bank	7				
			Nurtr	2				
			Muse Management	1				
			Bulbul shop Application, Delhi	1				
			In Parliament Office	1				
			MSL India (Public Affairs Team)	1				
			Faze Management, Mumbai	1				
			Oberoi Group of Hotels	2				
			Shalom public school	1				
			Thomson Digitals (India Today Group)	8				
			ZS Associates	1				
	2	2017-18	Air Bnb	1	102000	700000	330000	337000
			Amazon	1				
			British Council	1				
			SMC insurance Company	1				
			Ashoka University	7				
			BTS	1				
			BYJU's - The Learning Application	1				
			Deloitte	1				
			DSSC	1				
			Eckovation	1				
			GENPACT	1				
			Malik Music Event	1				
			MASH Project	1				
			Ministry of Youth affairs	1				
			Music Band	1				
			Nazariya	1				
			Private Teaching	3				
			Ping ART	1				
			Rashtra Manch/National Forum	1				
			RJ, Aakashvani	1				
			Royal Bank of Scotland	1				
			SH CONSULTANTS	1				
			SmartAnalyst	1				
			SMC insurance Company	1				
			Stage Show	1				
			Talerang	1				
			Tata Consultancy	1				
			Vinayak Hospital	1				
			Wordsworth Project	1				
			Youth Ki Awaz	1	1			

3	2016-17	Teach For India Fellowship	2	180000	780000	355735	320000
		KPMG	1				
		PNB	1				
		PwC	1				
		Flexing It	1				
		iDiscover.me	1				
		91Spring Board	1				
		Times of India	1				
		Hindustan Unilever	1				
		American Express	1				
		Only Much Louder,	1				
		Event Management	1				
		Tara, Ngo	1				
		BYJU'S Pvt. Lmt.	1				
		Tuition Centre	1				
		EY	1				
		music teacher	1				
		Office coordinator SNS care skill academy	1				